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Lebanese Restaurant

Mawal - Roda Al Murooj

COLD MEZZEH

ASSORTED STARTERS
S. No. DHS
1 Mixed Fresh Vegetable Platter (Small/Large) 30/34
2 Home-made Pickles 26
3 Assorted Sliced Fresh Vegetables 34
4 Hummos Betheena 34
S Hummos Beyrouti 36
6 Mutabal Eggplant 34
7 Mutabal Mawal 36
8 Tabbouleh 40
9 Fattoush 40
10 Fresh Thym , Jarjeer &I Beetroot Salad 34
11 Shankleesh Salad (Country cheese salad) 34
12 Fresh Artichoke Head (Seasonal) 40
13 Fresh Thym <L White Cheese Salad 34
14 Al Raheb Eggplant Salad 34
15 Fried Chicoree in Olive Oil 34
16 Okra or Green Beans in Olive Oil 34
17 Goat Labneh (Plain or Dressed) 34
18 Labneh with Garlic T Mint 30
19 Stuffed Wine Leaves 36
20 Armenian Pastrami (Imported) 36
21 Dressed Lamb or Veal Tongue 40
22 Dressed Lamb Brain Salad 40
23 Spicy Cold Fish 36
24 Smoked Salmon Platter 80
25 Salted Fish Roe with Garlic (Egyptian Caviar) 10
26 Prawns Cocktail 80
»r Seafood Salad 80
28 Muhammara 24
FRESH RAW MEAT
29 Lamb Tenderloin 56
30 Raw Kibbeh 56
31 Raw Kibbeh Orfali 56
32 Fresh Habra or Tableh 54
33 Raw Kofta 58
34 Fresh lamb Liver of the Day (if available) 60
35 Assorted Raw Meat Platter 150
A La Carte Lunch

Set Menu or minimum A La Carte Dinner-Show 300/- Dhs. per Person

all above prices include 10% Service charge, 10% municipality fees and 5% VAT



HOT MEZZEH
BEANS

S. No. DHS
36  Foul Medammas (Broad Beans) 36
37 Hummos Medammas or Balila 34
38 Hummos topped with Meat < Pine Seeds 40
39 Hummos topped with Pine Seeds 38
40 Hummos Mawal 36
41 Fattet Hummos with Yoghurt 40
42 Hummos topped with Kawarma Meat 40

FROM THE FRYING PAN

43 Diced Meat Mawal 40
44 FHome made Sausage or Sojok, 36
45 Fried Stuffed Kebbeh #0
46 Sauteed Lamb Freys (Balls)in Lemon and Garlic 40
47 Chicken Liver in Pomegranate molasses or Lemon 36
48 Salted mini chilli meat cakes / Aioli sauce 36
49 Sauteed Chicken Wings Provencale 34
50 Black Butter Sauteed or Pané Lamb Brain 40

51 Sauteed Lamb Ridneys or Hearts in Lemon ¢ Onion 36
52 Sauteed Lamb Liver in Lemon T Garlic 36
53 Sauteed Imported Fig Birds in season (6 Nos.) 150

54 Sauteed Beef Piccata in Lemon & Garlic / F.Fries 80
55 Fried Mini Mint Kibbeh Cakes in Olive Oil / Mint Sauce 30
56 Kawarma Meat with Eggs 40
57 Fried or Grilled Halloumi Cheese 40
58 Crispy Whitebait Fish in Season 90
59 Deep Fried or Provengale Calamari 40
60 Fish Finger / Tartar Sauce 40
61 Sauteed Hot Shrimps Portuguese 70
HOT PASTIES
62 Cheese Pastry Rolls (6 Pieces) 44
63 Meat Sambousek (6 Pieces) 44
64  Spinach Fatayer (6 Pieces) 44
65 Assorted Pastries with Stuffed Kibbeh (4 of each) 100
66 French Fries 30

A La Carte Lunch
Set Menu or minimum A La Carte Dinner-Show 300/- Dhs. per Person
all above prices include 10% Service charge, 10% municipality fees and 5% VAT



S. No.

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98

FROM THE GULF WATERS

Sauteed Shrimps Provengale

Jumbo Prawns Grilled or Pané (Cocktail Sauce)

Fillet of Imported Fish with veg.clF. Fries

Fresh Hamour Fillet, Grilled, Provengale or Pane/Tartar Sauce
Whole Lobster to your order

Catch of the day (Hamour/Sultan)

Assorted sea food platter(1/2 Lobster-Shrimps-Hamour)

THE CHARCOAL GRILLS

Mixed Grill

Lamb Brochettes / F. Fries

Lamb Chops / F. Fries

Kebab Halabi

Kebab Khashkhash Meat (with fresh Spicy Tomato Sauce)
Kebab Orfali

Grilled Golden Brown Arayess

Grilled Halloumi Kellaj with Mint

Grilled Kebbeh on Skewers

Grilled Stuffed Kibbeh Cap with Muhammara (2pieces)
Golden Beads (Minced Meat on SRewers)

Shish Taouk with F. Fries

Boneless Grilled Chicken F. F.( % - 1)

Marinated Lollipops Boneless chicken wings / Hot sauce
Grilled Imported Fig Birds in season (6 Nos.)

Grilled Tenderloin with Veg. el F.Fries

Mushroom or Pepper Steak with Veg. el F.Fries
Chicken or Veal Escalope with Veg. < F.Fries

Oriental Beef piccatta(with Lemon / Garlic)

Chicken Escalope / F.Fries

PLAT DU JOUR

Daily Special Lebanese Main Dish
(Main Dish + Salad + Pickles +Fresh Veg.)
(Pls.check with attendant)

DAILY AVAILABLE

Roasted Lamb Leg with Vegetables I Potato
Stuffed Lamb Oriental Rice with Yoghurt or salad

DHS
100

80
80

90

70

74

74

70

68

60

70

60

68
68/90
60
150
90
90
90
90

74

50

Fish Sayyadieh(Hamour fillet with Oriental Brown Rice /Gravy) 86

Fish Sayyadieh(Imported Fish Fillet)

A La Carte Lunch

Set Menu or minimum A La Carte Dinner-Show 300/- Dhs. per Person
all above prices include 10% Service charge, 10% municipality fees and 5% VAT



S. No.
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

DESERTS

Honey or Dates Preserve (With fresh cream - Kashta)

Orange Peel / Dates / Figs Preserve

Cheese Halawa

Mawal Special Blanc-Mange (Kashtaliah)
Cream Caramel

Sliced Exotic Fresh Fruits platter for 4

Fresh Water Melon or Sweet Melon (1 Portion)

COLD & HOT BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks

Non Alcoholic Beer

Red Bull (Energizer)

Perrier Water

Fresh Juice (Orange/Carrots/Watermelon)
Fresh Fruit Cocktail Juice

Mineral Water Local Small/Large
Mineral Water Lebanese Small/Large
Mineral Water Imported Large

Tea, Mint, Cammomille

Espresso

Nescafe

Turkish Coffee

White Coffee (with orange blossom water)
Shisha (Ajami)

Shisha (Moassal)

A La Carte Lunch

DHS
40

34
44
34
34

110
30

44
44

44

34

44

44
20/26
20/28
30

26

26

26

26

16
130

120

Set Menu or minimum A La Carte Dinner-Show 300/- Dhs. per Person
all above prices include 10% Service charge, 10% municipality fees and 5% VAT
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